
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
121 

60 

92 

88 

58 

51 

62 

64 

69 

163 

68 

168 

76 

46 

48 

65 

73 

59 

72 

55 

84 

71 

50 

83 

25 

78 

87 

75 

49 

127 

16 

227 

81 

74 

52 

85 

54 

53 

10 

Name 
PARRA Manuel 

MARTINELLI Giacomo 

DELLA FELICE Federico 

BIANCHINI Claudio 

ZANABONI Andrea 

FERREMI Stefano 

PORTESI Marco 

DE PANDIS Michele 

MUGNAINI Piero 

LARI Jacopo 

ROCCHI Giuseppe 

CASTAGNA Marcello 

COSTANTINI Simone 

DEGIOVANNI Massimiliano 

CIABILLI Filippo 

BENNASSI Stefano 

RAGANA Cristian 

CUSANO Daniele 

NINCI Alessandro 

MASSOLINI Graziano 

DELLI GATTI Giovanni 

MONTECCHI Luca 

BAUMGARTNER Egon 

BONADEO Paolo 

COTTI Marco 

ALICE Marco 

PICCINOTTI Andrea 

RUSSO Roberto 

POLONI Mauro Junior 

PONZIANI Roberta 

DAL ZOTTO Stefano 

NANNELLI Gianluca 

PASETTO Davide 

ROSANO Alessandro 

FIORELLO Michele 

PAOLUCCI Simone 

VOLPI Davide 

GHELLI Andrea 

MARINELLI Luca 

Best Tm 
2:02.345 

2:05.127 

2:06.706 

2:06.747 

2:06.949 

2:07.042 

2:07.184 

2:07.374 

2:07.707 

2:07.775 

2:07.779 

2:08.122 

2:08.319 

2:08.523 

2:08.592 

2:09.252 

2:09.435 

2:09.622 

2:09.802 

2:09.956 

2:10.239 

2:10.282 

2:10.567 

2:10.701 

2:10.703 

2:10.733 

2:10.956 

2:11.173 

2:11.223 

2:11.334 

2:11.346 

2:11.375 

2:11.380 

2:12.612 

2:12.991 

2:13.403 

2:15.432 

2:15.834 

2:20.205 

In Lap 
5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

Diff 

2.782 

4.361 

4.402 

4.604 

4.697 

4.839 

5.029 

5.362 

5.430 

5.434 

5.777 

5.974 

6.178 

6.247 

6.907 

7.090 

7.277 

7.457 

7.611 

7.894 

7.937 

8.222 

8.356 

8.358 

8.388 

8.611 

8.828 

8.878 

8.989 

9.001 

9.030 

9.035 

10.267 

10.646 

11.058 

13.087 

13.489 

17.860 

Gap 

2.782 

1.579 

0.041 

0.202 

0.093 

0.142 

0.190 

0.333 

0.068 

0.004 

0.343 

0.197 

0.204 

0.069 

0.660 

0.183 

0.187 

0.180 

0.154 

0.283 

0.043 

0.285 

0.134 

0.002 

0.030 

0.223 

0.217 

0.050 

0.111 

0.012 

0.029 

0.005 

1.232 

0.379 

0.412 

2.029 

0.402 

4.371 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2025 10:00:23 
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Promo Racing 02 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:42 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/06/2025 09:45 


